
GRAND HOTEL 
MACKINAC ISLAND, MI

2220july 21-24

summer
conference



Thursday July 21, 2022
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. BOD Meeting Gerald  R. Ford Conference Room

MAA Board Members Only

5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Welcome Reception Front Porch
            Sponsored By: 

6:45 p.m. - 8:45 p.m. Dinner Grand Stables
Dinner Service & Drinks Sponsored By: 

Friday July 22, 2022
7:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Breakfast on your own

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Membership Meeting Terrace Room
9:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m. MAA Update
9:15 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Life Cycle Costing of Equipment Group Panel
10:00 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. Legislative Update

11 a.m. Lunch on your Own

11:08 a.m. - 12:08 p.m. Golf Outing Tee Times The Jewel
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Carriage Tour(s) Grand Hotel 
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pool Party Ester Williams Pool

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Poolside Reception Ester Williams Pool
            Sponsored By: 

6:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.  History with Bob Tagatz - Grand Hotel Historian

7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Strolling Poolside Dinner Ester Williams Pool
       Drinks Sponsored By: 



Saturday  July 23, 2022
7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Breakfast on Your Own

9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Membership Meeting Terrace Room
9:00 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Social Media 101
9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. MAA Committee Updates
11:00 a.m. - 11:30  a.m. Grand Hotel Presentation

11:30 a.m. Lunch on Your Own

1:00 p.m. Member Group Bike Ride Woodland Center

3:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Explore the Island & Dinner on Your Own

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Beverage & Ice Cream Social Grand Hotel Tea Garden
            Sponsored By: 

  7:00 p.m. The Great Miner Relay

Sunday  July 24, 2022

11:00 a.m. Depart



Aggregate Resources Dan & Brenda Balkema
Aggregate Resources Phil & Cindy Cole
AggTech, Inc. Mark & Marilyn Fellows
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Kevin, Cari, (Abbie) Bushinski
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Shawn, Kathy, (Madelyn, Connor & Caden) O'Mara
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Jake, Courtney, (Olivia, Breckan) Oosterhouse
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Jeff, Chayla, (Genevieve & Jillian) Taylor
Alta Equipment Company Bob & Abigail Keaton
Alta Equipment Company Greg, Anne, (Graham) Pease
Alta Equipment Company Ian & Lynne Remijn
Alta Equipment Company Gianni Campo
Carmeuse John, Karrie, (Zealan, Quincee) Abbitt
Carmeuse Brent, Kelly (Lauren, Kate) Sandberg
Carmeuse Andy Rohn
Carr Brothers and Sons, Inc. Naomi Carr
Dani's Transport Mark & Kelly Peyerk
Edw. C. Levy Co. Rick, Nicole, (McKenzie, Cameron) Kidd
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mark & Diane Larsen
Edw. C. Levy Co. Don & Vicky Marsh, Sarah, Charlie (Kenzie, Lakelyn) Miller
Edw. C. Levy Co. Lori, Steve, (Rachel, Sofie Vargas) Speare
Edw. C. Levy Co. Reuben, Rachel, (Ted) Maxbauer
Edw. C. Levy Co. Pat Norwood & Kathy LaFrance
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mike, Michelle (Olivia) O'Neil
Edw. C. Levy Co. Michael, Sarah, (Andrew) Pelletier
Edw. C. Levy Co. Michael, Bianca (Giuseppe) Pittiglio
Edw. C. Levy Co. Alicia & Brad Ramsdell
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mike Taylor & Jan Sheets
Edw. C. Levy Co. Rodney & DeAnn Vislosky
Edw. C. Levy Co. Roger & Sheryl Tewkesbury, Jillian & Craig Williamson
Edw. C. Levy Co. - American Aggregates Mike, Angie, (Liberty Raffner) Szabo
Edw. C. Levy Co.- American Aggregates Danielle Vilona, Joseph (Zander) Schmitt
F.G. Cheney Limestone Co., Inc. Sky, Lynne (Robert, Rebecca & Aydin Sanchez) Cheney
Ferris State University David, Elisabeth (Miles, Tessa, Graham) Faber
Fishbeck Meagan & Eric McPherson
Fisher Companies Aaron & Angie White
Fisher Companies Brian & Gaby Rush
Fisher Companies Doug & Dana Moore
Fisher Companies Kevin & Jen Cotter
Fisher Companies Kyle & Carrie Ann White
Gerken Materials, Inc. Joe Knepley

MEMBERS & FAMILY ATTENDING



Great Lakes Aggregates, LLC Steve & Carolyn Brooks
Great Lakes Aggregates, LLC Tom & Coleen Downs
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Jesse Graham
Haley & Aldrich Leslie & Mike Nelson
Halliday Sand & Gravel, Inc. Cliff & Debbie Halliday
Halliday Sand & Gravel, Inc. Chauncey (Jacob & Meghan) Halliday, 

Michelle (Logan, Haleigh & Ryleigh) Foster
Halliday Sand & Gravel, Inc. Nathan (Brayden & Khloe) Halliday, Ashley Hoth
Harbor Strategic Public Affairs John & Jordyn Sellek
Hipoint Aggregate Equipment, LLC Andy Rose & Bridget Retelle
Holcim Greg & Christina Kolodziej
Hubscher & Son, Inc. Charles & Janice Hubscher
Kelley Cawthorne Dave & Kristyn Ladd
Koenig Materials Peter Fredericks
LafargeHolcim Scott, Ashley, (Emma, Alivia & Addie Elliott) Plourde
LJ Inc. Jeff & Dawn Lauria
LJ, Inc. Tracy & Laura Slieff
Maverick Environmental Equipment Charlie & Kelly Stahl
MHK Equipment Services Mike & Deni-Jean Krum
MHK Equipment Services Roger & Tiphany Krum
MHK Equipment Services Cody Loomis
Michigan Aggregates Association Kendra & Anthony Miriani
Michigan Aggregates Association Doug, Jenni (Brad, Greg) Needham
Michigan CAT Ken & Marcia Anderson
Michigan CAT Terry, Ginger (Cooper) Erickson
Michigan CAT Tony, Kristen (Giada, Siena) Marulli
Michigan CAT Kenny, Michele (Mackenzie, Connor, Jake) Meerschaert
Mid Michigan Materials Jeff McConnell
Mid Michigan Materials Rob, Megan, (Noah) Wilson
Mid Michigan Materials Jeff & Pattijo Wilson
Modern Concrete Jim & Gemma Vaughn
NBSX LLC Bob & Angela Nobbs
Rieth-Riley Construction Tom & Julie Horkey
Rieth-Riley Construction Todd, Catherine (Braeden, Colin) Colberg
Schlegel Sand & Gravel Mark, Shannon, (Madeleine) Schlegel
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Sue (Ashley) Hanf
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Dan (Clare, Joseph) Sniegowski
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Bill & Connie Young
Supreme Manufacturing, Inc. Elliot & Jodi Archibald
Team Elmer's Karl, Charity (Elizabeth, Maggie, Adam) Domres, Jeremiah Torrey
Tredroc Tire Services Mike & Chea Dykstra
Warner Norcross + Judd LLP Gaetan & Quan Gerville-Reache

MEMBERS & FAMILY ATTENDING



Team 1 Team 2
Tee Off 11:08 AM Tee Off 11:12 AM
Michigan CAT Terry Erickson Rieth-Riley Construction Tom Horkey
Michigan CAT Tony Marulli Rieth-Riley Construction Julie Horkey
Michigan Aggregates Association Anthony Miriani Fishbeck Eric McPherson
Warner Norcross + Judd LLP Gaetan Gerville-Reache Fishbeck Meagan McPherson

Team 3 Team 4
Tee Off 11:20 AM Tee Off 11:28 AM
Alta Equipment Company Carl Kupres NBSX LLC Bob Nobbs
Tredroc Tire Services Mike Dykstra Edw. C. Levy Co. Steve Speare
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mark Larsen MHK Equipment Services Cody Loomis
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mike Taylor MHK Equipment Services Roger Krum

Team 5 Team 6
Tee Off 11:36 AM Tee Off 11:44 AM
AIS Construction Equipment Kevin Bushinski Kelley Cawthorne Dave Ladd
AIS Construction Equipment Cari Bushinski Halliday Sand & Gravel Chauncey Halliday
Great Lakes Aggregates Tom Downs Mid Michigan Materials Jeff McConnell
Great Lakes Aggregates Coleen Downs Supreme Manufacturing, Inc. Elliot Archibald

Team 7 Team 8
Tee Off 11:52 AM Tee Off 12:08 PM
Halliday Sand & Gravel Brayden Halliday Halliday Sand & Gravel Logan Foster
Halliday Sand & Gravel Nathan Halliday Halliday Sand & Gravel Jacob Halliday
Michigan Aggregates Association Doug Needham Michigan Aggregates Association Brad Needham
Michigan CAT Ken Anderson Michigan Aggregates Association Greg Needham

GOLF PARTICIPANTS



AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Caden O'Mara
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Connor O'Mara
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Kathy O'Mara
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Madelyn O'Mara
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Shawn O'Mara
Edw. C. Levy Co. Lori Speare
Edw. C. Levy Co. Rachel Speare
Edw. C. Levy Co. Sofia Vargas
Edw. C. Levy Co. Diane Larsen
Edw. C. Levy Co. Jan Sheets
Edw. C. Levy Co. Roger Tewkesbury
Edw. C. Levy Co. Sheryl Tewkesbury
Edw. C. Levy Co. Andrew Pelletier
Edw. C. Levy Co. Michael Pelletier
Edw. C. Levy Co. Sarah Pelletier
Edw. C. Levy Co. Angie Szabo
Edw. C. Levy Co. Mike Szabo
Edw. C. Levy Co. Liberty Raffner
Hubscher & Son, Inc Charles Hubscher
Hubscher & Son, Inc Janice Hubscher
Kelley Cawthorne Kristyn Ladd
Koenig Materials Peter Fredericks
Michigan Aggregates Association Jenni Needham
Michigan CAT Marcia Anderson
Michigan CAT Cooper Erickson
Michigan CAT Ginger Erickson
Michigan CAT Giada Marulli
Michigan CAT Kristen Marulli
Michigan CAT Siena Marulli
Michigan CAT Conner Meerschaert
Michigan CAT Jake Meerschaert
Michigan CAT Kenny Meerschaert
Michigan CAT Mackenzie Meerschaert
Michigan CAT Michele Meerschaert
Mid Michigan Materials Jeff Wilson
Mid Michigan Materials Pattijo Wilson
Modern Concrete Jim Vaughn
Modern Concrete Gemma Vaughn
Rieth-Riley Construction Catherine Colberg
Rieth-Riley Construction Colin Colberg
Rieth-Riley Construction Todd Colberg
Rieth-Riley Construction Braeden Colberg

GROUP CARRIAGE RIDE 1-2 PM ATTENDEES



Schlegel Sand & Gravel Madeleine Schlegel
Schlegel Sand & Gravel Mark Schlegel
Schlegel Sand & Gravel Shannon Schlegel
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Clare Sniegowski
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Dan Sniegowski
Stoneco of Michigan/MPM Joseph Sniegowski
Tredroc Tire Services Chea Dykstra
Warner Norcross + Judd LLP Quan Gerville-Reache

Aggregate Resources Brenda Balkema
Aggregate Resources Dan Balkema
Aggregate Resources Cindy Cole
Aggregate Resources Phil Cole
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Breckan Oosterhouse
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Courtney Oosterhouse
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Jake Oosterhouse
AIS Construction Equipment Corp. Olivia Oosterhouse
Edw. C. Levy Co. Alicia Ramsdell
Edw. C. Levy Co. Brad Ramsdell
Edw. C. Levy Co. Don Marsh
Edw. C. Levy Co. Vicky Marsh
Edw. C. Levy Co. Rachel Maxbauer
Edw. C. Levy Co. Ruben Maxbauer
Edw. C. Levy Co. Ted Maxbauer
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Jesse Graham
LafargeHolcim Scott Plourde
LafargeHolcim Ashley Plourde
LafargeHolcim Emma Plourde
LafargeHolcim Alivia Plourde
LafargeHolcim Addie Elliott
LJ, Inc. Laura Slieff
LJ, Inc. Tracy Slieff
LJ, Inc. Dawn Lauria
LJ, Inc. Jeff Lauria
Rieth-Riley Construction Julie Horkey
Rieth-Riley Construction Tom Horkey

GROUP CARRIAGE RIDE 1-2 PM ATTENDEES

GROUP CARRIAGE RIDE 2-3 PM ATTENDEES



Round #1 Three-Legged Race 

     Producing Member vs. Producing Member
4 members representing each company 
    (all family are included so use the kids and grandkids)

     Associate Member vs. Associate Member
4 members representing each company 
   (all family are included so use the kids and grandkids) 
   or grab anyone as your fill-in

Round #2 Balloon Race

     Teams of 8 
Objective: Don't Drop or Pop the Balloon 
Partner up and place balloon back-to-back
After reaching the next team switch the balloon and go 
First TEAM to finish wins 

Round #3 Tug of War

     Teams of 10 
Each Producing Member partner with an Associate Member

Members can have more than 1 team

      Winners of each faceoff until final champion team is crowned

The Great Miner Relay 



AIS Construction Equipment
Alta Equipment Company
Koenig Materials
Michigan Cat

special 
sponsors

gold sponsors 
Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc. 
Fishbeck
GBM Sand & Gravel
Gerken Materials
GZA Geoenvironmental
Kalin Construction Company
Natural Resource Management 
Ritchie Bros./ Iron Planet 
Soils & Structures 
Verplank Dock Co. 

silver sponsors 
Bearing Services Inc. 
Equipment Corporation of America
Ohio CAT 
ROWE Professional  
Vibra-Tech Inc.
Warner Norcross 

summer conference

sponsors22

Aggcorp Equipment Systems
AggTech 
Aggregate Industries
AIS Construction Equipment
Ajax Paving Industries
Alta Equipment Company
Cadillac Asphalt
Carmeuse Lime & Stone
Carr Brothers & Sons, Inc.
CFS Inc. 
Conviber
Corrigan Oil Company
D & L Equipment
D & R Earthmoving
Edw. C. Levy Co.
Team Elmer’s
Fisher Companies
Great Lakes Aggregates
HiPoint Aggregate Equipment
Klett Recycle
Lafarge Holcim

LJ Inc. 
Maverick Environmental 
Equipment
MHK Equipment Services 
Michigan CAT
Michigan Paving & Materials
Mid Michigan Materials
Operating Engineers 324 
Rieth-Riley Construction
Schlegel Sand & Gravel 
Spring Mill Reclamation
Stoneco of Michigan
Supreme Manufacturing
Thompson Recycle
Tredroc Tire Service
Unified Screening

platinum sponsors

sponsors thank you for your support!
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